
Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren I (2.55.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe

1 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 1144

Damian Schweda 386

Christian Strätgen 380

Tobias Strätgen 378

2 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1089

Philip Rosenthal 375

Hans-Jörg Barsekow 370

Karsten Gödde 344

3 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 1076

Volker Niggeloh 360

Frank Obernyer 359

Karsten Straka 357

4 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 979

Michael Schwarz 339

Thorsten Krauledat 330

Manfred Trost 310

5 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 663

Friedhelm Röhl 354

Stefan Perrej 309
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren I (2.55.10)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 755 Strätgen Christian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 94 98 93 95 380

2 757 Tripp Sebastian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M2 94 93 98 94 379

3 756 Strätgen Tobias 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 91 94 98 95 378

4 776 Rosenthal Philip 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 92 95 95 93 375

5 763 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 90 92 96 92 370

6 761 Engelhard Dirk 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 76 91 93 82 342

7 775 Stoerring Ralf 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 76 82 87 93 338

8 773 Hilbert Jens 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 71 83 90 86 330

9 731 Perrej Stefan 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 76 81 78 74 309

10 772 Mammen Lars 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 57 41 57 69 224
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren III (2.55.14)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 754 Schweda Damian 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. M1 96 99 97 94 386

2 747 Obernyer Frank 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 85 88 94 92 359

3 778 Straka Karsten 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 83 85 95 94 357

4 752 Reimann Thomas 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 87 87 91 92 357

5 764 Gödde Karsten 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 80 87 80 97 344

6 748 Krauledat Thorsten 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 75 80 82 93 330

7 742 Blomeier Detlef 1904 SSC Haspe von 1996 e.V. 1 85 89 81 69 324

8 768 Schmieja Wilfried 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 79 80 70 87 316

9 777 Horstmann John 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 83 80 68 74 305
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Bezirksmeisterschaften 2019

Sportrevolver 357mag - Herren IV (2.55.16)

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe

1 746 Niggeloh Volker 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 94 86 87 93 360

2 732 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 2 93 87 83 91 354

3 749 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 91 87 77 84 339

4 781 Luczak Wolfgang 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 80 73 85 91 329

5 738 Pollet Frank-Steffen 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 4 88 77 83 77 325

6 782 Fischer Ewald 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 88 80 82 69 319

7 750 Trost Manfred 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 80 83 70 77 310

8 783 Freimuth Klaus 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 79 74 73 83 309
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